
Sl. No. GP Name of the Migrant Father's Name Mobile No. Age Sex Town Belongs State Belongs

1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Kadalimunda Prasanta Mahakuda  Bhagaban 21 M Nayagarh Odisha

2 Kadalimunda Judhister Khila  Mahanta 7.326E+09 44 M Nayagarh Odisha

3 Kadalimunda Raghunath Khila  Judhister 18 M Nayagarh Odisha

4 Kadalimunda Sanjaya Naik  Kalia 31 M Nayagarh Odisha

5 Kadalimunda Biranchi Naik  Chinu 42 M Nayagarh Odisha

6 Kadalimunda Bipin barik  Udaya 8.018E+09 35 M Nayagarh Odisha

7 Kadalimunda Ashok Kumar Pradhan  raghunath 8.659E+09 30 M Nayagarh Odisha

8 Kadalimunda Kahnu Naik  Balia 18 M Nayagarh Odisha

9 Kadalimunda Bira Naik  Gabhar 9.348E+09 20 M Nayagarh Odisha

10 Kadalimunda Susanta Kumar Bhoi  Bhagabat 8.144E+09 32 M Nayagarh Odisha

11 CHHILIPA Bipin Jhara  kamal 42 M Sambalpur Odisha

12 CHHILIPA Rati Jhara Bipin 39 F Sambalpur Odisha

13 CHHILIPA Narendra Jhara  Bipin 8 M Sambalpur Odisha

14 CHHILIPA Salnoi Jhara  Bipin 7 F Sambalpur Odisha

15 CHHILIPA Bate Jhara   anama 35 F Sambalpur Odisha

16 CHHILIPA Chhabana Jhara  Behera 49 M Sambalpur Odisha

17 CHHILIPA Sangita Jhara   Chhabane 45 F Sambalpur Odisha

18 CHHILIPA Kaabita Jhara Chhabane 35 F Sambalpur Odisha

19 CHHILIPA Papu Jhara  Chhabane 25 M Sambalpur Odisha

20 CHHILIPA Ujjal Jhara  Chhabane 10 M Sambalpur Odisha

21 CHHILIPA Dala Bewa  Jayalal 34 F Sambalpur Odisha

22 CHHILIPA bhagya Bewa  padulochan 58 F Sambalpur Odisha

23 CHHILIPA Biranchi Jhara  bate 42 M Sambalpur Odisha

24 CHHILIPA Pramila jhara  biranchi 41 F Sambalpur Odisha

25 CHHILIPA Champi Jhara biranchi 21 F Sambalpur Odisha

26 CHHILIPA Banabas Jhara biranchi 34 M Sambalpur Odisha

27 CHHILIPA Rupa jhara biranchi 19 F Sambalpur Odisha

28 CHHILIPA Nilendri Jhara biranchi 18 F Sambalpur Odisha

29 CHHILIPA Dipali Jhara biranchi 12 F Sambalpur Odisha

30 CHHILIPA Rekha jhara biranchi 14 F Sambalpur Odisha

31 CHHILIPA Mahiraj jhara biranchi 9 M Sambalpur Odisha

32 CHHILIPA Behera jhara  bansi 48 M Sambalpur Odisha

33 CHHILIPA sula jhara behera 39 F Sambalpur Odisha

34 CHHILIPA Akashi jhara  behera 8 F Sambalpur Odisha

35 CHHILIPA anika jhara  behera 12 F Sambalpur Odisha

36 CHHILIPA bahadur jhara  behera 16 M Sambalpur Odisha

37 CHHILIPA keti jhara  behera 9 F Sambalpur Odisha

38 CHHILIPA pandu jhara  bahadur 10 M Sambalpur Odisha

39 CHHILIPA karna jhara  kamal 8.019E+09 42 M Sambalpur Odisha

40 CHHILIPA sobha jhara  karna 39 F Sambalpur Odisha

41 CHHILIPA mahendra jharan  karna 22 M Sambalpur Odisha

42 CHHILIPA sanju jhara  karna 18 F Sambalpur Odisha
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43 CHHILIPA pandu jhara  karna 16 M Sambalpur Odisha

44 CHHILIPA surabhi jhara  karna 12 F Sambalpur Odisha

45 CHHILIPA runi jhara  karna 9 F Sambalpur Odisha

46 CHHILIPA Jayasing nag  Bhasakar 28 M Sambalpur Odisha

47 CHHILIPA Nabaghana  bag  kurtbasa 24 M Sambalpur Odisha

48 CHHILIPA Karat Gahir  Santosh 22 M Sambalpur Odisha

49 CHHILIPA satya gahir  durbasa 25 M Sambalpur Odisha

50 CHHILIPA Ganapati bag  biranchi 31 M Sambalpur Odisha

51 CHHILIPA Durjyodhan bag  Anka 32 M Sambalpur Odisha

52 CHHILIPA Rohan Goud Ghasiram 32 M Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

53 CHHILIPA Swapna Goud Roshan 31 F Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

54 CHHILIPA Anil goud Chobaram 25 M Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

55 CHHILIPA Gunjan Anil 20 m Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

56 CHHILIPA Chagan Goud Dularsing 26 M Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

57 CHHILIPA Guleswari Goud Chagan 22 M Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

58 CHHILIPA Susila Goud Choharani 7.265E+09 32 M Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

59 CHHILIPA Khilesh Goud Chagan 4 M Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

60 CHHILIPA Bani Goud Chagan 1 M Gariyabandh Chhatishgarh

61 Dhanrapur Phulprakash Das 7.008E+09 25 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

62 Dhanrapur Trinath Das 6.37E+09 20 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

63 Dhanrapur Jyoti Dash 9.337E+09 22 m Jharkhand Jharkhand

64 Dhanrapur Bhaktaram Das 42 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

65 Behera Manoj  Thakur butan 8.428E+09 36 M hajaribag Jharkhand

66 Behera Mihtun Kumar singh aday 9.264E+09 22 M palumu Jharkhand

67 Behera Abhimunyu Kumar arjun 6.373E+09 25 M hajaribag Jharkhand

68 Behera Bikash Kumar Gupta sp prasad 9.835E+09 19 M palumu Jharkhand

69 Behera Raju Kumar sankar pandit 6.205E+09 30 M giridi Jharkhand

70 Behera Bijaya Kumar Sarma narayan thaur 7.684E+09 36 M koderma Jharkhand

71 Behera Jabeda Akhal SIRAUDIN 8.34E+09 36 M GARHYA Jharkhand

72 Behera Faruk Khan hifiz khan 7.07E+09 29 M GARHYA Jharkhand

73 Behera Jitenram jagdish ram 7.895E+09 28 M GARHYA Jharkhand

74 Behera Arjun Chalan rambijay 9.079E+09 22 M Mau Uttar Pradesh

75 Behera Ajit Kumar ramprkash 9.178E+09 25 M GARHYA Jharkhand

76 Behera Asraf muktar tasmi 9.345E+09 52 M GARHYA Jharkhand

77 Behera Istaki kamesi sermohamad 9.178E+09 45 M GARHYA Jharkhand

78 Behera Rabi Kumar sri prakas 9.345E+09 20 M GARHYA Jharkhand

79 Jayantpur Sudam Naik Dharma 7.854E+09 55 M Nayagarh Odisha

80 Jayantpur Bhimesn Khilar Nibasi 9.861E+09 30 M Nayagarh Odisha

81 Jayantpur Antarjyami Pradhan Ladu 8.371E+09 16 M Nayagarh Odisha

82 Jayantpur santosh Biswal Hadibandhu 9.337E+09 33 M Nayagarh Odisha

83 Jayantpur Trinath Barik Lingaraj 65 M Nayagarh Odisha

84 Jayantpur Parsuram Naik Mahadeb 6.005E+09 38 M Nayagarh Odisha

85 Jayantpur Rajiba Jena Gopabandhu 25 M Nayagarh Odisha

86 Jayantpur Dambru Pradhan Sukru 7.606E+09 45 M Nayagarh Odisha

87 Jayantpur Mitu Behera Bhikari 38 M Nayagarh Odisha

88 Jayantpur Pusparaj Singh Rajbahadur 8.25E+09 42 M
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89 Jayantpur Srinu parsuram 8.26E+09 m AndhraPradesh AndhraPradesh

90 Badurla Md Sarif 9.632E+09 35 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

91 Badurla Fakrudin Sake M Jharkhand Jharkhand

92 Badurla Bilal Sake 20 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

93 Badurla Asgan sAke M Jharkhand Jharkhand

94 Badurla MD Safi Alam 7.979E+09 23 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

95 Badurla Juber sake 17 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

96 Badurla Hasmi Sake 17 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

97 Badurla Sukrudin Sake M Jharkhand Jharkhand

98 Badurla Nasib sAke M Jharkhand Jharkhand

99 Badurla Habib Sake 16 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

100 Badurla Mustar sake 9.778E+09 16 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

101 Badurla Gyahi Sake M Jharkhand Jharkhand

102 Badurla MD Satan M Jharkhand Jharkhand

103 Badurla Sahir sake 6.2E+09 18 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

104 Badurla Ramhad sake 6.206E+09 19

105 Badurla Usman Gani sake 7.48E+09 20 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

106 Badurla Murshi alam 7.489E+09 20 M Jharkhand Jharkhand

107 Badurla Abj Sake M Jharkhand Jharkhand

108 Badurla Surendra Mathi M Jharkhand Jharkhand


